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Photograph A for Question 1

A meandering river

Zone X
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Fig. 1 for Question 2

Temperature at midnight across an urban area

28.5

28.0

27.5

27.0

26.5

26.0

25.5

25.0

24.5

24.0

23.5

23.0

temperature (°C)

at midnight

C
BD

in
du

st
ry

in
ne

r r
es

id
en

tia
l a

re
a

ou
te

r r
es

id
en

tia
l a

re
a

ou
te

r r
es

id
en

tia
l a

re
a

in
ne

r r
es

id
en

tia
l a

re
a

in
du

st
ry

WEST EAST



4

9696/01/SI/18© UCLES 2015

Copyright Acknowledgements:

Question 1 © Andrew Stacey; http://www.stacey.peak-media.co.uk/year7/7-7Rivers/7j-7meanders/341.jpg.

Question 2 © http://www.sde.nus.edu.sg/common/images/research_highlightsB01b.jpg.

Permission to reproduce items where third-party owned material protected by copyright is included has been sought and cleared where possible. Every 

reasonable effort has been made by the publisher (UCLES) to trace copyright holders, but if any items requiring clearance have unwittingly been included, the 

publisher will be pleased to make amends at the earliest possible opportunity.

Cambridge International Examinations is part of the Cambridge Assessment Group. Cambridge Assessment is the brand name of University of Cambridge Local 

Examinations Syndicate (UCLES), which is itself a department of the University of Cambridge.

Fig. 2 for Question 3

Types of weathering, rainfall and temperature
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